FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY
SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY25

( Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024 )

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

College of Arts & Sciences

College Share
Department Share

Anthropology

Biological Science

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Computer Science

Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu

EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci

Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins

Inst of Molecular Biophysics

Mathematics

Modern Languages & Linguistics

Philosophy

Physics

Psychology

Religion

Scientific Computing

Statistics

Total Department Share

College of Business

College Share
Department Share

Business Dean
Total Department Share
College of Comm & Information

College Share
Department Share

Communication & Info Dean

Thursday, February 13, 2025

%

27.54%
25%

75%
0.42%

14.31%
13.36%
4.53%
7.04%
10.84%
0.64%
5.11%
2.65%
0.03%
0.01%
11.91%
24.79%
0.00%
0.84%
3.52%
100.00%
0.00%

25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
1.42%

25%

75%
10.73%

TOTAL
$15,244,724
$4,197,650

$1,049,413
$3,148,238
$13,092

$450,643
$420,528
$142,495
$221,488
$341,242
$20,173
$160,913
$83,451
$1,101
$186
$375,001
$780,560
$117
$26,414
$110,832
$3,148,238
$456

$114
$342
$342

$342
$216,758

$54,190
$162,569
$17,439
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

Info Use Mgmt & Policy Inst
School of Comm Sci & Disorders
School of Information
Total Department Share
College of Criminology & Crim

College Share
Department Share

Criminology & Crim Jst
Total Department Share
College of Edu Hith & HumanSci

College Share
Department Share
Better Health & Life Center

CEHHS Office of Research
Dean Col Edu Health & HumSci E
Dean Col Edu Health & HumSci H
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys
Florida State Univ Schools
Health, Nutrition, & Food Sci
Human Development & Family Sci
School of Teacher Education
Total Department Share
College of Engineering

College Share
Department Share

Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr
Chemical & Biomed Engineering
Civil & Environmental Engineer
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion

Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts

Thursday, February 13, 2025

%

7.59%
48.34%
33.35%

100.00%
0.78%

25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
3.22%

25%

75%
5.18%

17.59%
2.11%
3.72%
7.09%
6.50%
6.09%

27.64%
6.57%

17.51%

100.00%

7.45%

25%

75%
5.68%

10.57%
13.41%
12.72%

0.49%

TOTAL
$15,244,724
$12,335

$78,580

$54,214
$162,569

$118,282

$29,571
$88,712
$88,712

$88,712
$491,536

$122,884
$368,652
$19,103

$64,834
$7,768
$13,712
$26,149
$23,976
$22,450
$101,879
$24,222
$64,558
$368,652
$1,136,295

$284,074
$852,222
$48,404

$90,079
$114,311
$108,374

$4,197

Page 2 of 6



COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

Electrical & Computer Engineer

Engineering Dean

Industrial & Manufacturing Eng

Mechanical Engineering

Rider Center

Sustain Energy Sci & Eng Ctr

Total Department Share

College of Fine Arts

College Share
Department Share

Art Education
Art History
Dance
Museum of Fine Arts
Total Department Share
College of Medicine

College Share
Department Share

Autism Institute

Family Medicine & Rural Health

Geriatric Medicine

Immokalee Med Sc Training Site

Medical Humanities & Soc Sci

Medicine Biomedical Sciences

Medicine Clinical Sciences

Medicine Dean

Medicine Instructional Rsch

Total Department Share

College of Nursing

College Share
Department Share

Thursday, February 13, 2025

%

8.57%
2.01%
14.78%
22.61%
9.14%
0.01%
100.00%
0.09%

25%

75%
81.47%

16.54%
0.00%
1.99%

100.00%
10.69%

25%

75%
9.17%

0.35%
4.53%
0.66%
34.22%
34.67%
0.13%
11.65%
4.63%
100.00%
9.61%

25%
75%

TOTAL
$15,244,724
$73,052

$17,171
$125,970
$192,649
$77,920
$93
$852,222
$13,673

$3,418
$10,254
$8,354

$1,696

$0

$205
$10,254

$1,630,270

$407,567
$1,222,702
$112,101

$4,243
$55,342
$8,089
$418,356
$423,857
$1,611
$142,435
$56,669
$1,222,702
$1,464,850

$366,212
$1,098,637
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

Brain Sci Symptom Mgmt Center
Cntr of Pop Sci for Hith Eqty
Institute Digital Health Innov
Nursing
Total Department Share
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol

College Share
Department Share

Claude Pepper Center

Demography & Population Health

Economics

FL Center for Public Managment

FL Public Affairs Ctr

Geography

Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol

Public Administration

Sociology

Urban & Regional Planning
Total Department Share

College of Social Work

College Share
Department Share

Inst for Justice Res & Devt
Social Work
Social Work Dean
Total Department Share
Moran College Entrepreneurship

College Share
Department Share

J Moran College Entrepreneursh

Total Department Share

Thursday, February 13, 2025

%

0.03%
4.59%
27.93%
67.45%
100.00%
1.47%

25%

75%
10.39%

0.00%
1.14%
15.60%
1.95%
36.54%
14.41%
8.56%
1.45%
9.97%
100.00%
1.08%

25%

75%
12.99%

47.45%
39.56%
100.00%
0.12%

25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%

TOTAL
$15,244,724
$343

$50,402
$306,817
$741,075
$1,098,637
$224,147

$56,037
$168,110
$17,460

S0
$1,917
$26,220
$3,271
$61,431
$24,229
$14,387
$2,440
$16,755
$168,110
$164,702

$41,175
$123,526
$16,041

$58,613

$48,872
$123,526

$18,577

$4,644
$13,933
$13,933

$13,933
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$15,244,724

Panama City Campus 0.32% $49,044
College Share 25% $12,261
Department Share 75% $36,783
Panama City Campus Dean 100.00% $36,783
Total Department Share 100.00% $36,783

VP Research 36.20% $5,518,484
College Share 25% $1,379,621
Department Share 75% $4,138,863
Academic Affairs 0.14% $5,770

Applied Superconductivity Ctr 3.97% $164,221

Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc 0.47% $19,628

Ctr for Advanced Power Systems 11.35% $469,757

Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly 0.09% $3,846

Ctr for Info Mng & Ed Serv 1.05% $43,527

Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent 0.85% $35,220

Employee Assistance Program 0.01% $593

FL Conflict Resolution Consort 0.34% $14,120

FL Ctr for Interactive Media 2.83% $117,143

FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch 0.62% $25,682

FL Inst of Government 0.03% $1,214

FL Natural Areas Inventory 2.00% $82,742

FL Res & Environ Analysis Ctr 0.06% $2,599
Florida Climate Institute 0.00% ($38)

Florida Ctr for Reading Rsrch 10.26% $424,785

FSU Child Development Programs 0.21% $8,518

FSU Coastal & Marine Lab 0.68% $28,272

Graduate Studies 0.01% $208

High Performance Materials Int 0.83% $34,514

Inst of Sci & Public Affairs 0.03% $1,342

Laboratory Animal Resources 0.00% S0

Learning Systems Institute 8.61% $356,478
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$15,244,724
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab 55.08% $2,279,632
Public Safety 0.02% $694
Research 0.06% $2,497
Ringling Center for the Arts 0.00% (5163)
Strozier Library 0.21% $8,508
Thagard Student Health Center 0.01% $518
WFSU FM 0.00% (1)
WESU TV 0.17% $7,036
Total Department Share 100.00% $4,138,863
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