FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY25

(Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024)

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
--------------------	---	-------

COLLEGE/DEPARTIVIENT	%	TOTAL	
		\$15,244,724	
College of Arts & Sciences	27.54%	\$4,197,650	
College Share	25%	\$1,049,413	
Department Share	75%	\$3,148,238	
Anthropology	0.42%	\$13,092	
Biological Science	14.31%	\$450,643	
Chemistry & Biochemistry	13.36%	\$420,528	
Computer Science	4.53%	\$142,495	
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu	7.04%	\$221,488	
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci	10.84%	\$341,242	
Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins	0.64%	\$20,173	
Inst of Molecular Biophysics	5.11%	\$160,913	
Mathematics	2.65%	\$83,451	
Modern Languages & Linguistics	0.03%	\$1,101	
Philosophy	0.01%	\$186	
Physics	11.91%	\$375,001	
Psychology	24.79%	\$780,560	
Religion	0.00%	\$117	
Scientific Computing	0.84%	\$26,414	
Statistics	3.52%	\$110,832	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$3,148,238	
College of Business	0.00%	\$456	
College Share	25%	\$114	
Department Share	75 %	\$342	
Business Dean	100.00%	\$342	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$342	
College of Comm & Information	1.42%	\$216,758	
College Share	25%	\$54,190	
Department Share	75%	\$162,569	
Communication & Info Dean	10.73%	\$17,439	

Thursday, February 13, 2025 Page 1 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL	
		\$15,244,724	
Info Use Mgmt & Policy Inst	7.59%	\$12,335	
School of Comm Sci & Disorders	48.34%	\$78,580	
School of Information	33.35%	\$54,214	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$162,569	
College of Criminology & Crim	0.78%	\$118,282	
College Share	25%	\$29,571	
Department Share	75%	\$88,712	
Criminology & Crim Jst	100.00%	\$88,712	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$88,712	
College of Edu Hlth & HumanSci	3.22%	\$491,536	
College Share	25%	\$122,884	
Department Share	75%	\$368,652	
Better Health & Life Center	5.18%	\$19,103	
CEHHS Office of Research	17.59%	\$64,834	
Dean Col Edu Health & HumSci E	2.11%	\$7,768	
Dean Col Edu Health & HumSci H	3.72%	\$13,712	
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds	7.09%	\$26,149	
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys	6.50%	\$23,976	
Florida State Univ Schools	6.09%	\$22,450	
Health, Nutrition, & Food Sci	27.64%	\$101,879	
Human Development & Family Sci	6.57%	\$24,222	
School of Teacher Education	17.51%	\$64,558	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$368,652	
College of Engineering	7.45%	\$1,136,295	
College Share	25%	\$284,074	
Department Share	75%	\$852,222	
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr	5.68%	\$48,404	
Chemical & Biomed Engineering	10.57%	\$90,079	
Civil & Environmental Engineer	13.41%	\$114,311	
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion	12.72%	\$108,374	
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts	0.49%	\$4,197	

Thursday, February 13, 2025 Page 2 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL	
Electrical & Computer Engineer	8.57%	\$15,244,724 \$73,052	
Engineering Dean	2.01%	\$17,171	
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng	14.78%	\$125,970	
Mechanical Engineering	22.61%	\$192,649	
Rider Center	9.14%	\$77,920	
Sustain Energy Sci & Eng Ctr	0.01%	\$93	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$852,222	
College of Fine Arts	0.09%	\$13,673	
College Share	25%	\$3,418	
Department Share	75%	\$10,254	
Art Education	81.47%	\$8,354	
Art History	16.54%	\$1,696	
Dance	0.00%	\$0	
Museum of Fine Arts	1.99%	\$205	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$10,254	
College of Medicine	10.69%	\$1,630,270	
College Share	25%	\$407,567	
Department Share	75%	\$1,222,702	
Autism Institute	9.17%	\$112,101	
Family Medicine & Rural Health	0.35%	\$4,243	
Geriatric Medicine	4.53%	\$55,342	
Immokalee Med Sc Training Site	0.66%	\$8,089	
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci	34.22%	\$418,356	
Medicine Biomedical Sciences	34.67%	\$423,857	
Medicine Clinical Sciences	0.13%	\$1,611	
Medicine Dean	11.65%	\$142,435	
Medicine Instructional Rsch	4.63%	\$56,669	
		\$1,222,702	
Total Department Share	100.00%	71,222,702	
Total Department Share College of Nursing	9.61%	\$1,464,850	
·			

Thursday, February 13, 2025 Page 3 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
Brain Sci Symptom Mgmt Center	0.03%	\$15,244,724 \$343
Cntr of Pop Sci for Hlth Eqty	4.59%	\$50,402
Institute Digital Health Innov	27.93%	\$306,817
Nursing	67.45%	\$741,075
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,098,637
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol	1.47%	\$224,147
College Share	25%	\$56,037
Department Share	75%	\$168,110
Claude Pepper Center	10.39%	\$17,460
Demography & Population Health	0.00%	\$0
Economics	1.14%	\$1,917
FL Center for Public Managment	15.60%	\$26,220
FL Public Affairs Ctr	1.95%	\$3,271
Geography	36.54%	\$61,431
Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol	14.41%	\$24,229
Public Administration	8.56%	\$14,387
Sociology	1.45%	\$2,440
Urban & Regional Planning	9.97%	\$16,755
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$168,110
College of Social Work	1.08%	\$164,702
College Share	25%	\$41,175
Department Share	75%	\$123,526
Inst for Justice Res & Devt	12.99%	\$16,041
Social Work	47.45%	\$58,613
Social Work Dean	39.56%	\$48,872
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$123,526
Moran College Entrepreneurship	0.12%	\$18,577
College Share	25%	\$4,644
Department Share	75%	\$13,933
J Moran College Entrepreneursh	100.00%	\$13,933
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$13,933

Thursday, February 13, 2025 Page 4 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL \$ 15,244,724	
Panama City Campus	0.32%	\$49,044	
College Share	25%	\$12,261	
Department Share	75%	\$36,783	
Panama City Campus Dean	100.00%	\$36,783	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$36,783	
VP Research	36.20%	\$5,518,484	
College Share	25%	\$1,379,621	
Department Share Academic Affairs	75% 0.14%	\$4,138,863 \$5,770	
Applied Superconductivity Ctr	3.97%	\$164,221	
Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc	0.47%	\$19,628	
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems	11.35%	\$469,757	
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly	0.09%	\$3,846	
Ctr for Info Mng & Ed Serv	1.05%	\$43,527	
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent	0.85%	\$35,220	
Employee Assistance Program	0.01%	\$593	
FL Conflict Resolution Consort	0.34%	\$14,120	
FL Ctr for Interactive Media	2.83%	\$117,143	
FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch	0.62%	\$25,682	
FL Inst of Government	0.03%	\$1,214	
FL Natural Areas Inventory	2.00%	\$82,742	
FL Res & Environ Analysis Ctr	0.06%	\$2,599	
Florida Climate Institute	0.00%	(\$38)	
Florida Ctr for Reading Rsrch	10.26%	\$424,785	
FSU Child Development Programs	0.21%	\$8,518	
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab	0.68%	\$28,272	
Graduate Studies	0.01%	\$208	
High Performance Materials Int	0.83%	\$34,514	
Inst of Sci & Public Affairs	0.03%	\$1,342	
IIISE OF SCI & PUBLIC ATIONS	0.05%	₹1, 34∠	

Thursday, February 13, 2025 Page 5 of 6

0.00%

8.61%

Laboratory Animal Resources

Learning Systems Institute

\$0

\$356,478

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL \$15,244,724
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab	55.08%	\$2,279,632
Public Safety	0.02%	\$694
Research	0.06%	\$2,497
Ringling Center for the Arts	0.00%	(\$163)
Strozier Library	0.21%	\$8,508
Thagard Student Health Center	0.01%	\$518
WFSU FM	0.00%	(\$1)
WFSU TV	0.17%	\$7,036
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$4,138,863

Thursday, February 13, 2025 Page 6 of 6